Description:
Unidrum Lever
Industrial Push-Pull
and Pull-Only Hand Control
Applications:
• Medium to light duty
throttle compactors
• Valve dump control

Solution
HCI-03 (120) © 2010 Cablecraft Motion Controls Printed in USA
Unidrum Lever Order Code
Cablecraft® Ordering Codes
Basic Unidrum Lever
Knob Color
1 Black 165-505-101
2 Red 165-505-102
Cable Exit Position (see illustration)
1 Lower Mount, Left Exit
2 Lower Mount, Right Exit
3 Upper Mount, Left Exit
4 Upper Mount, Right Exit
Output End Configuration, Cable Size & Type
Style Size Type
1   Threaded Swivel VLD Utility
2   Grooved Swivel VLD Utility
3   Threaded Swivel LD Utility
4   Grooved Swivel LD Utility
5   Threaded Cap VLD Bristow®
6   Grooved Cap VLD Bristow®
Travel (inches)
Cable   Lever
2 2" approx. 90°
3 3" approx. 135°
Overall Length (inches)
Replacement Cables
Part Number  Duty Cap Travel
A17X-330  LD T 2"
A17X-331  LD T 3"
A17X-332  LD G 2"
A17X-333  LD G 3"
A17X-530  VLD T 2"
A17X-531  VLD T 3"
A17X-532  VLD G 2"
A17X-533 VLD G 3"
UDL  -  1 -  4  -  4  -  2  -  120
Material
•  Zinc Based
Die-Cast Body,